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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker PHILA CREAM CHEESE LGH250.00GM 24 A 79.47 4.99 9.60 69.87 3.99 1.00 247142
s Shelf Talker PHILA CREAM CHEESE BLK250.00GM 24 A 79.47 4.99 9.60 69.87 3.99 1.00 247185
s Shelf Talker RRD CAP CHILLI CASHEW 150.00GM 6 A 17.41 4.73 1.80 15.61  3.65 1.08 601615
s Shelf Talker FLORA PRO ACTIV LT 500.00GM 12 A 88.22 9.55 14.28 73.94  8.59 0.96 622811
s Shelf Talker CONN PLANT VAN CHOC BROW4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 12.55 22.70  5.99 3.26 628578
s Shelf Talker FLORA SPREAD PRO-ACTIV500.00GM 12 A 88.22 9.55 14.28 73.94  8.59 0.96 629140
s Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR COOKIES&CREAG6.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 12.55 22.70  5.99 3.26 631865
s Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR VAN CRML BRO4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 12.55 22.70  5.99 3.26 632104
s Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR KOKO BLK VAN4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 12.55 22.70  5.99 3.26 670389
s Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR KOKO BLKHONE4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 12.55 22.70  5.99 3.26 670418
s Shelf Talker TIBALDI SHORT CUT BACON 1.00KG 12 A 109.69  13.39 6.00 103.69 12.89 0.50 688239
s Shelf Talker DUE SOUTH VANILLA BEAN I1.00LT 9 B 67.12  11.29 10.00 57.12 9.99 1.30 900674
s Shelf Talker SCHULSTAD CROISSANTS 4.00PK 12 B 24.83 3.45 1.20 23.63 2.89 0.56 903429
s Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS GARN TOMA220.00GM 6 A 17.00 4.63 1.69 15.31  3.49 1.14 908406
s Shelf Talker OBELA MEXICAN STYLE SA220.00GM 6 A 17.00 4.52 1.69 15.31  3.49 1.03 908561
s Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS EX/RICH T200.00GM 6 A 17.00 4.63 1.69 15.31  3.49 1.14 908596
s Shelf Talker RED ROCK THAI CHILLILI150.00GM 6 A 17.41 4.73 1.80 15.61  3.65 1.08 908617
s Shelf Talker CHRIS HOMESTYLE DIP TZ180.00GM 6 A 10.79 3.08 1.65 9.14 2.15 0.93 908940
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIP FRENCH ONIO180.00GM 6 A 10.79 3.08 1.65 9.14 2.15 0.93 912763
s Shelf Talker CONNOISSEUR CH/VAN ALMON4.00PK 6 B 35.25 9.25 12.55 22.70  5.99 3.26 918823
s Shelf Talker TAMAR GREEK 500.00GM 6 A 14.33 3.99 0.60 13.73  3.25 0.74 920739
s Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS CARAMELIS220.00GM 6 A 17.00 4.63 1.69 15.31  3.49 1.14 922611
s Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS SPICY HAR220.00GM 6 A 17.00 4.63 1.69 15.31  3.49 1.14 922726
s Shelf Talker OBELA HOMMUS SWT BEETR220.00GM 6 A 17.00 4.63 1.69 15.31  3.49 1.14 922734
s Shelf Talker OBELA GRKSTYL YGHRT CU220.00GM 6 A 17.00 4.52 1.69 15.31  3.49 1.03 922769
s Shelf Talker CHRIS DIP HOMMUS KID DIP3.00PK 6 A 10.79 3.08 1.65 9.14 2.15 0.93 923630
s Shelf Talker PATTIES PARTY PIES 12P560.00GM 6 B 33.29 8.85 6.00 27.29  6.89 1.96 923657
s Shelf Talker PATTIES PARTY S/ROLLS 450.00GM 6 B 32.32 8.85 6.00 26.32  6.89 1.96 923665
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RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

RED ROCK DELI DIP RST 150.
RED ROCK DELI DIP TOM/150.
FLORA PRO ACTIVE SPRD 500.
OBELA HOMMUS SMOOTH CL220.
OBELA GARNISHED TOMAT0220.
OBELA GARNISHED PAPRIK220.
CONNOISSEUR CRM/MAC MINIG6.
OBELA HOMMUS PINE NUT 220.
OBELA HOMMUS ZESTY JAL220.
RED ROCK DIP BEETROOT/150.
RED ROCK DELI DIP CAP/150.
CONNOISSEUR VANILLA 456M4.
INGHAM CHK BREAST NUGG400.
RRD BASIL PESTO PECORI150.
OBELA BABA GANOUSH 220.
B/EYE FISH FINGERS 375.
CONNOISSUER WATTLESEED/H4.
PHILA BLOCK LACTOSE FR250.
4N20 PIE ANGUS BEEF/PEPP4.
4N20 PIE ANGUS CHEESE/BA4.
4N20 PIE ANGUS BEEF 700G4.
R/DAIRY TASTY CHEESE BLO1.
PRIMO DUOS MILD TWIGGY 50.
PRIMO DUOS CABANOSSI & 50.
RRD AVOCADO GREEN GODD150.
OBELA GARN HOMMUS LEM0220.

OBELA GARN HOMMUS RST 220.
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00GM 12 A 88.22
00GM 6 A 15.43
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00GM 6 A 17.00
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00GM 6 A 17.41
00PK 6 B 35.25
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s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN 600.00ML 24 A 44.18 2.95 6.36 37.82  2.50 0.45 002997
s Shelf Talker KIRKS TONIC 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92  1.99 0.70 004220
s Shelf Talker CDM C/MILK HOKEY POKEY170.00GM 16 B 58.58 5.00 17.60 40.98 3.79 1.21 005901
s Shelf Talker KIRKS DRY GINGER 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92  1.99 0.70 011471
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SODA WATER 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 1.99 0.70 011498
s Shelf Talker COCA-COLA PLASTIC BOTTLE2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 13.93 24.18 4.19 1.00 015560
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET 2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 13.93 24.18  4.19 1.00 015587 __
s Shelf Talker SPRITE LEMONADE PET 2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 13.93 24.18 4.19 1.00 015640
s Shelf Talker FANTA ORANGE 2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 13.93 24.18  4.19 1.00 015659
s Shelf Talker KIRKS C/SODA PET 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 1.99 0.70 019107 __
s Shelf Talker KIRKS L/ADE PET 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92  1.99 0.70 019123
s Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMON PET 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 1.99 0.70 019131
s Shelf Talker KIRKS PASIT PET 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 1.99 0.70 019369
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS MINCE LAMB/TUR400.00GM 24 B 42.60 2.69 3.00 39.60 2.15 0.54 036476
s Shelf Talker PED M/BITES BEEF 3.00KG 4 B 36.95  13.29 2.50 34.45 10.99 2.30 037321
s Shelf Talker PED M/BITES MINCE & VEG 3.00KG 4 B 36.95  13.29 2.50 34.45 10.99 2.30 037348
s Shelf Talker PED M/BITES PUPPY 2.50KG 4 B 36.95  13.29 2.50 34.45 10.99 2.30 037380
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS CASS CHICKEN &400.00GM 24 B 42.60 2.69 3.00 39.60 2.15 0.54 042964
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS MINCE CHICKEN 400.00GM 24 B 42.60 2.69 3.00 39.60 2.15 0.54 042980
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS LOAF SALMON & 400.00GM 24 B 42.60 2.69 3.00 39.60 2.15 0.54 043000
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS LOAF SARDINE &400.00GM 24 B 42.60 2.69 3.00 39.60 2.15 0.54 043019
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS CHICKEN LOAF 400.00GM 24 B 42.60 2.69 3.00 39.60 2.15 0.54 043051
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS LOAF JELLYMEAT400.00GM 24 B 42.60 2.69 3.00 39.60 2.15 0.54 043078
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS LOAF LAMB & KI400.00GM 24 B 42.60 2.69 3.00 39.60 2.15 0.54 043086
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS LOAF OCEAN FIS400.00GM 24 B 42.60 2.69 3.00 39.60 2.15 0.54 043094
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS LOAF CHICKEN &400.00GM 24 B 42.60 2.69 3.00 39.60 2.15 0.54 043342
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS MINCE BEEF 400.00GM 24 B 42.60 2.69 3.00 39.60 2.15 0.54 044759
s Shelf Talker M&MS MINTS 145.00GM 20 B 61.79 4.99 22.00 39.79  2.99 2.00 100001
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s Shelf Talker M&MS CRISPY 145.00GM 16 B 49.43 4.99 17.60 31.83  2.99 2.00 100271
s Shelf Talker PODS TWIX 160.00GM 15 B 43.75 4.99 13.95 29.80 2.99 2.00 100554
s Shelf Talker PODS SNICKERS 160.00GM 15 B 43.75 4.99 13.95 29.80 2.99 2.00 100650
s Shelf Talker PODS MARS 160.00GM 15 B 43.75 4.99 13.95 29.80 2.99 2.00 100677
s Shelf Talker M&MS PEANUT 180.00GM 16 B 49.43 4.99 17.60 31.83  2.99 2.00 100685
s Shelf Talker M&MS MILK CHOC 180.00GM 18 B 55.61 4.99 19.80 35.81  2.99 2.00 100706
s Shelf Talker MALTESERS 140.00GM 12 B 37.07 4.99 13.20 23.87 2.99 2.00 100714
s Shelf Talker MOTHER BERRY ENERGY DRNK4.00PK 6 B 52.88  12.19 16.47 36.41  8.99 3.20 101426
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK DREAM BL50.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 102592
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK DREAM BL50.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 102592 —_ —
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ENERGY DRINKPI500.00ML 24 B 53.94 3.50 10.93 43.01 2.99 0.51 103026
s Shelf Talker BICKS 100% PURE CHERRY J1.00LT 6 A 29.42 6.74 3.00 26.42  6.15 0.59 109065
s Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO CAP GOLD 600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 9.87 28.65 3.49 0.41 109356
s Shelf Talker CASCADE SODA WATER CAN 24.00PK 6 B 35.18 4.15 19.52 15.66  3.99 0.16 111296
s Shelf Talker CASCADE DRY GING ALE CAN4.00PK 6 B 35.18 4.15 19.52 15.66  3.99 0.16 111421
s Shelf Talker CASCADE LIME & SODA CAN 4.00PK 6 B 35.18 4.15 19.52 15.66  3.99 0.16 111691
s Shelf Talker CASCADE TONIC WATER CAN 4.00PK 6 B 35.18 4.15 19.52 15.66  3.99 0.16 111747
s Shelf Talker CASCADE GINGER BEER CAN 4.00PK 6 B 35.18 4.15 19.52 15.66  3.99 o0.16 111771
s Shelf Talker CASCADE LEMON LIME BIT C4.00PK 6 B 35.18 4.15 19.52 15.66  3.99 0.16 111800
s Shelf Talker ATKINS END CHOC COVERED 5.00PK 4 B 38.07  15.15 8.20 29.87 11.19 3.96 112336
s Shelf Talker COKE VANILLA 10 X 375ML10.00PK 2 B 47.95  16.49 31.17 16.78 10.99 5.50 113670
s Shelf Talker MOTHER ENERGY DRINK S/F 4.00PK 6 B 52.88  12.19 16.47 36.41  8.99 3.20 118850
s Shelf Talker MOTHER ENERGY DRINK PASS4.00PK 6 B 52.88  12.19 16.47 36.41  8.99 3.20 122518
s Shelf Talker MALTESER MARSHMALLOW 130.00GM 12 B 37.07 4.99 13.20 23.87 2.99 2.00 123940
s Shelf Talker Ms&MS BUBBLEGUM 160.00GM 18 B 55.61 4.99 19.80 35.81  2.99 2.00 124281
s Shelf Talker MENZ JELICHOCS CHOC FR130.00GM 12 B 35.07 4.85 14.40 20.67 2.59 2.26 124652
s Shelf Talker MENZ JELICHOCS CHOC SN130.00GM 12 B 35.07 4.85 14.40 20.67 2.59 2.26 124687
s Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO STRAW LEM600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 9.87 28.65 3.49 0.41 124804
s Shelf Talker REESES PB MINIATURES 150.00GM 12 B 36.91 4.99 4.20 32.71  4.15 0.84 125305
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s Shelf Talker MOCCONA HAZELNUT FREEZE95.00GM 6 A 50.25  11.29 18.00 32.25 7.59 3.70 125460
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO VANILLA ICE 500.00ML 12 B 28.74 4.10 3.60 25.14  3.15 0.95 128207
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO CHOC ICE 500.00ML 12 B 28.74 4.10 3.60 25.14  3.15 0.95 128311
s Shelf Talker GRINDERS ESPRESSO GROU200.00GM 4 A 36.83 9.69 10.03 26.80 7.99 1.70 130913
s Shelf Talker GRINDERS CREMA GROUND 200.00GM 4 A 36.83 9.69 10.03 26.80 7.99 1.70 130921
s Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO BERRY ICE600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 9.87 28.65 3.49 0.41 131000
s Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO CAP MOUNT600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 9.87 28.65 3.49 0.41 131019
s Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO CAP LEMON600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 9.87 28.65 3.49 0.41 131027
s Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO ZERO BERR600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 9.87 28.65 3.49 0.41 131043
s Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO ZERO MOUN600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 9.87 28.65 3.49 0.41 131051
s Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO CAP BLACK600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 9.87 28.65 3.49 0.41 131078
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA 6.00PK 4 B 57.30 11.35 34.98 22.32 6.99 4.36 131588
s Shelf Talker CADBURY FREDDO BISCUIT167.00GM 10 B 19.14 3.09 3.90 15.24 2.66 0.43 131799
s Shelf Talker POWERADE ACTIVE WATER 600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 9.87 28.65 3.49 0.41 138405
s Shelf Talker POWERADE ACTIVE WATER 600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 9.87 28.65 3.49 0.41 138413
s Shelf Talker POWERADE ACTIVE WATER 600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 9.87 28.65 3.49 0.41 138421
s Shelf Talker ARN SHAPES FRIED CHICK165.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 142156
s Shelf Talker ARN SHAPES CHSE GARLIC165.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 142463
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA FIESTA M500.00ML 24 B 53.94 3.50 10.93 43.01 2.99 0.51 143546
s Shelf Talker CASC CORD RASPBERRY  750.00ML 6 B 25.70 5.85 4.57 21.13  4.99 0.86 146237
s Shelf Talker MOCCONA CARAMEL FRZ DRI95.00GM 6 A 50.25  11.29 18.00 32.25 7.59 3.70 150244
s Shelf Talker PEDIGREE ADULT 7PLUS/TUR3.00KG 4 B 36.95  13.29 2.50 34.45 10.99 2.30 152098
s Shelf Talker SANITARIUM MARMITE 250.00GM 12 A 35.09 4.50 4.00 31.09  3.49 1.01 152709
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR 375ML6.00PK 4 B 57.30  11.35 34.98 22.32  6.99 4.36 155619
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SF PASITO 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 1.99 0.70 155635
s Shelf Talker ROSES GIFT BAG 150.00GM 8 B 30.31 6.69 3.04 27.27  4.99 1.70 158190
s Shelf Talker TOBLERONE GIFT POUCH 120.00GM 8 B 30.31 6.69 3.04 27.27  4.99 1.70 158254
s Shelf Talker BICKS SUPERBERRY JUICE 1.00LT 6 A 24.19 5.99 3.00 21.19  4.85 1.14 159580
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FERRERO ROCHER COLLECT172.20GM 6 B 58.16
COCA COLA DIET 10X375ML10.00PK 2 B 47.95
COCA COLA DRINK 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 47.95
SPRITE 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 47.95
FANTA ORANGE 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 47.95
BICKS BLUEBERRY JUICE 1.00LT 6 B 25.63
CDM CARAMILK BLOCK 180.00GM 16 B 58.58
KIRKS SARS 1.25LT 12 B 43.22
CAD MORO NZ 60.00GM 42 B 47.80
MONSTER ULT PARADISE G500.00ML 24 B 53.94
CDM TWIRL BREAKAWAY MIN32.00GM 40 B 45.53
CADBURY DAIRY MILK 180.00GM 16 B 58.58
CADBURY OLD GOLD GOLD 180.00GM 16 B 58.58
S/KING WHTE SPRK WATER 60.00LT 4 B 230.13
S/KING MODERNA WHTE PET 2.00PK 10 B 114.44
S/KING SPARE CYLINDER U60.00LT 6 B 139.77
S/KING CREAMY SODA SYR250.00ML 12 B 32.04
S/KING GINGER BEER SYR250.00ML 12 B 32.04
S/KING LEMON LIME & BI250.00ML 12 B 32.04
S/KING RASPBERRY SYRUP250.00ML 12 B 32.04
S/KING ORANGE & MANGO 250.00ML 12 B 32.04
S/KING LEMON SQUASH SY250.00ML 12 B 32.04
S/KING LEMONADE SYRUP 250.00ML 12 B 32.04
SAN WEETBIX GLUTEN FRE375.00GM 12 A 49.09
ATKINS END CARAMEL NUT C5.00PK 6 B 57.10
ATKINS END MILK CHOCOLATS5.00PK 6 B 57.10
BARISTA BROS CHOC PET 500.00ML 12 B 30.98
BARISTA BROS I/COFFEE 500.00ML 12 B 30.98
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00
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86
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60
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97
39
02
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.18
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17.92
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40.98
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27.45
27.45
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43.49
43.12
43.12
23.80
23.80
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10.50 4.89
10.99 5.50
10.99 5.50
10.99 5.50
10.99 5.50
5.75 0.64
3.79 1.21
1.99 0.70
1.29 0.71
2.99 0.51
1.29 0.71
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
71.49 7.51
14.35 1.60
30.85 4.15
3.49 0.51
3.49 0.51
3.49 0.51
3.49 0.51
3.49 0.51
3.49 0.51
3.49 0.51
4.99 0.46
11.19 3.96
11.19 3.96
2.99 0.36
2.99 0.36

- 17MAY22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

159644
159652
159679
159687
159695
159716
166748
166879
167740
168161
170579
172718
172734
176997
177025
177041
177084
177092
177105
177121
177148
177156
177180
177973
178984
178992
179215

179223

HAND QTY

7



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

BARISTA BROS DBL I/COF500.
GRINDERS RICH ESPRESSO Bl.
GRINDERS ORGANIC BEAN 1.
GRINDERS ESPRESSO DBLE 10.
CAPI SPARKLING MINERAL750.
MOTHER EPIC SWELL ENERGY4.
CHUPA CHUPS 3D FIZZY DRIG6.
SORBENT DOUBLE LENGTH 4.
SORB VANILLA FACIAL TI170.
CAD DAIRY MILK MARBLE 173.
CAD OLD GOLD CHERRY RI180.
DORITOS CHEESE SUPREME170.
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE 170.
DORITOS ORIGINAL 170.
DORITOS MEXICANA 170.
(T)M&MS HALLOWEEN POUC160.
CAD BOOST LAYERS 32.
MONSTER ULTRA GOLD 500.
CADBURY BAR FRYS TURKISS55.
CAD TURKISH DELIGHT 55.
CADBURY BAR FRYS TURKISS55.
CAD CHERRY RIPE DOUBLE 47.
CADBURY ROSES 225.
L/LUCIFER FIRE LIGHTERS24.
PEDIGREE DENTASTIX LARGE7.
CAD CARAMILK TWIRL 39.
WHISKAS SRD/SLMN/CHKN/400.
CAD PICNIC LAYERS 34.

CAD CHERRY RIPE LAYERS 35.

RUM RETL GST

00ML
00KG
00KG
00PK
00ML
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00ML
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00's
00PK
00GM
00GM

00GM

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
12 B 30.98
3 A 103.12
3 A 103.12
8 A 59.83
12 B 25.00
6 B 52.88
8 B 10.39
10 B 44.12
12 B 17.97
15 B 54.92
15 B 54.92
12 B 35.75
12 B 35.75
12 B 35.75
12 B 35.75
18 B 55.61
40 B 45.53
24 B 53.94
32 B 36.42
48 B 54.63
32 B 36.43
48 B 54.63
6 B 38.45
12 B 43.88
10 B 30.93
42 B 47.80
24 B 42.60
40 B 45.53
40 B 45.53

00GM

NORM
RETL

34.
34.

NN N w

N

10.

FOR PROM REF Fortl9:

CASE
DEAL

31.
31.
18.

16.

16.
16.

19.
13.
10.
10.
15.
10.
15.

12.

13.

13.
13.

.18

34
34
30

.38

47

.01
.50
.20

50
50

.32
.32
.32
.32

80
20
93
56
84
56
84

60

.56
.00

86

.00

20
20

S

23.
71.
71.
41.
22.
36.

39.
16.
38.
38.
28.
28.
28.
28.
35.
32.
43.
25.
38.
25.
38.
25.
36.
25.
33.
39.
32.
32.

PEC
WSL
80
78
78
53
62
41
.38
62
77

04MAY22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.99 0.36
29.99 5.00
29.99 5.00
5.99 2.00
2.89 0.50
8.99 3.20
1.75 0.50
6.30 0.49
2.15 0.14
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
3.19 1.36
2.99 2.00
1.29 0.71
2.99 0.51
1.64 0.36
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
6.59 3.90
4.55 1.24
3.75 1.60
1.29 0.71
2.15 0.54
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71

- 17MAY22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

179231
182019
182027
182035
184081
185068
192719
193164
193498
194490
194503
197034
197042
198053
198061
199734
200379
200811
204118
204118
204118
210542
210921
211529
211684
214922
216637
220783
220804

HAND QTY

8



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

(SR)CAD DM MINI EGGS B170.
TOBLERONE MILK CHOCOLATS5O0.
MONSTER ENERGY DRINK 500.
CHUPA CHUP THE BEST OF 96.
WHITE KING BLEACH REGUL 1.
WHITE KING BLEACH LEMON 1.
EUROPE SESAME FOOD BAR 45.
CAD CRUNCHIE 50.
CAD ROLLS DAIRY MILK 55.

CAD CHUNKY CARAMELLO 55.
CAD CHUNKY CARAMELLO 55.

CAD CHUNKY HAZEL NUT 55.
CAD CHUNKY HAZEL NUT 55.

CAD FLAKE 30.
ARN SHAPES CHS SM/BACO140.
MCLNS SENSITIVE T/PAST100.
M&MS BROWNIE POUCH 130.
MALTESERS POPCORN POUC130.

CAD DAIRY MILK MC JELLYS50.
CAD DAIRY MILK MC JELLYS50.

MONSTER MANGO LOCO 500.
POWERADE BERRY ICE FLO 1.
POWERADE MOUNT BLAST FLOL1.
MOCCONA DECAF CLASSIC 100.
MOCCONA CLASSIC F/D 100.
MOCCONA CLASSIC DARK R100.
SHOWER POWER SQUEEZE P750.
COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 10.

CADBURY FINGERS MILK Cl14.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00GM
00GM
00ML
00GM
25LT
25LT
00GM
00GM
00GM

00GM
00GM

00GM
00GM

00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM

00GM
00GM

00ML
00LT
00LT
00GM
00GM
00GM
00ML
00PK

00GM

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
16 B 58.58
24 B 29.64
24 B 53.94
9 B 12.67
6 B 12.97
6 B 12.97
36 B 40.98
42 B 47.80
36 B 40.98
42 B 47.80
36 B 40.98
36 B 40.98
42 B 47.80
45 B 51.22
24 B 62.40
12 B 47.63
18 B 55.61
12 B 37.07
36 B 40.98
48 B 54.63
24 B 53.94
12 B 53.69
12 B 53.69
6 A 58.89
6 A 52.59
6 A 52.59
8 B 36.28
2 B 47.95
12 B 22.31

NORM
RETL

N W

N W W

FOR PROM REF Fortl9:

CASE
DEAL

17.
12.

10.

11.
13.
11.

13.
11.

11.
13.

14.

12.

19.
13.

11.
15.

10.
21.
21.
18.
18.
18.

31.

60
00
93

.13
.40
.40

88
86

~ [ee} Qo Co Qo Co
N (@) oy o 0 Oy

80
20

88
84

93
68
68
00
00
00

.60

17

.96

S

40.
17.
43.
11.
10.
10.
29.
33.
29.

33.
29.

29.
33.

36.
49.
42 .
35.
23.

29.
38.

43.
32.
32.
40.
34.
34.
34.
16.

15.

PEC
WSL

04MAY22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.79 1.21
1.29 0.71
2.99 0.51
1.89 0.56
2.59 0.66
2.59 0.66
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
2.69 1.30
5.25 0.90
2.99 2.00
2.99 2.00
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
2.99 0.51
3.99 1.76
3.99 1.76
9.59 3.32
7.59 3.51
7.59 3.51
6.59 1.01
10.99 5.50
2.45 0.64

- 17MAY22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

220943
224055
224063
228814
229219
229227
233189
236179
236187

236224
236224

236267
236267

236427
243934
245542
247089
247126

252638
252638

252881
255652
255660
264719
264735
265965
267186
268162

271548

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fortl9: 04MAY22 - 17MAY22 PAGE: 10

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC  SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker MULTIX SUPER STRONG TID18.00'S 6 B 13.44 4.15 2.00 11.44 2.89 1.26 272006
s Shelf Talker CAD COOKIE SOFT DOUBLE156.00GM 12 B 26.54 3.60 4.80 21.74  3.16 0.44 272647
s Shelf Talker CAD COOKIE SOFT CHOC C156.00GM 12 B 26.54 3.60 4.80 21.74  3.16 0.44 274220
s Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD WITH MOCC170.00GM 16 B 58.58 5.00 17.60 40.98  3.79 1.21 274327
s Shelf Talker CAD DM BREAKAWAY BAR  44.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 274378
s Shelf Talker CAD DM MORE NUTS SALT 165.00GM 11 B 40.27 5.00 13.86 26.41  3.79 1.21 274394
s Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK BREAKWAY 180.00GM 13 B 47.60 5.00 14.30 33.30 3.79 1.21 274415
s Shelf Talker CAD DM MIXED NUTS 165.00GM 11 B 40.27 5.00 13.86 26.41  3.79 1.21 274466
s Shelf Talker CAD FAVOURITES DARK  352.00GM 9 B 84.88  15.39 26.40 58.48  9.85 5.54 274618
s Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD FRUIT & N165.00GM 11 B 40.27 5.00 13.86 26.41  3.79 1.21 274642
s Shelf Talker CAD COOKIE CRUNCHY CHO156.00GM 12 B 26.54 3.60 4.80 21.74 3.16 0.44 275805
s Shelf Talker OREO W/CAD CHOCOLATE B204.00GM 10 B 24.32 3.90 4.00 20.32 2.99 0.91 276621
s Shelf Talker Ms&MS MIX UPS POUCH 145.00GM 18 B 55.61 4.99 19.80 35.81  2.99 2.00 278635
s Shelf Talker ARN SHAPES ORIGINAL BB175.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 284293
s Shelf Talker MONSTER GREEN 500ML 4.00PK 6 B 53.94  12.99 12.79 41.15  8.99 4.00 286117
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA ZERO 500ML4.00PK 6 B 53.94  12.99 12.79 41.15 8.99 4.00 286168
s Shelf Talker VANILLA COCA COLA 2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 13.93 24.18  4.19 1.00 288550
s Shelf Talker ARNOTTS SHAPES V/MITE 165.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 290618
s Shelf Talker VIOLET CRUMBLE NUGGETS135.00GM 12 B 37.18 5.15 9.60 27.58  3.49 1.66 296657
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA 500.00ML 24 B 53.94 3.50 10.93 43.01 2.99 0.51 296681
s Shelf Talker ARNOTTS SHAPES ORIGINA190.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 298142
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS 7+ TUNA AND SA800.00GM 6 B 24.91 6.69 3.00 21.91  4.99 1.70 299372
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS ADULT BEEF ANDS00.00GM 6 B 24.91 6.69 3.00 21.91  4.99 1.70 299479
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS ADULT F/BALL S800.00GM 6 B 24.91 6.69 3.00 21.91  4.99 1.70 299495
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS ADULT IND CHIC800.00GM 6 B 24.91 6.69 3.00 21.91  4.99 1.70 299508
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS KITTEN CHICK A800.00GM 6 B 24.91 6.69 3.00 21.91  4.99 1.70 299575
s Shelf Talker TETLEY TEA CUP BAG 100.00'S 6 A 24.49 5.35 6.60 17.89  3.99 1.36 308232
s Shelf Talker CAD DM BREAKAWAY TABLE180.00GM 13 B 47.60 5.00 14.30 33.30 3.79 1.21 310703



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

CAD DM PASCALL CLINKER170.
SAN PEANUT BUTTER CRUN375.
SAN PEANUT BUTTER SMOO375.
CAD OLD GOLD BREAKWAY 180.
CAD DM PEPPERMINT BAR 55.
MT FRANKLIN SPRING WATERG.
0/S SAUCE CRANBERRY WH275.
0/S SAUCE CRANBERRY JE275.
SAN WEET-BIX CHOLEST L440.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR 2.
GRINDERS CREMA BAG FTO BIl.
GRINDERS ESPRESSO BAGBN 1.
MOUNT FRANKLIN L/SPARK L4.
MOUNT FRANKLIN L/S MANGO4.
MOUNT FRANKLIN L/S RASPBA4.
GRINDERS CREMA CAFFITAL1O.
POWERADE GOLD RUSH 1.
POWERADE BLACKCURRANT 1.
SORBENT FACIAL SOFT WH170.
ARN SHAPES NACHO CHSE 160.
OZ KLN CARPET POWER TR500.
PED M/BITES MINI BF/VEG 2.
PED M/BITES MINI MINCE B2.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK HAZ180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK ROA180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK FRU180.
CDM PACKED WITH CRUNCH180.

CADBURY DAIRY MILK DRE180.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 6 A 16.99
00GM 6 A 16.99
00GM 13 B 47.60
00GM 42 B 47.80
00PK 4 A 20.20
00GM 6 A 16.19
00GM 6 A 16.19
00GM 10 A 52.33
00LT 8 B 38.11
00KG 3 A 103.12
00KG 3 A 103.12
00PK 6 B 31.87
00PK 6 B 31.87
00PK 6 B 31.87
00PK 8 A 59.83
00LT 12 B 53.69
00LT 12 B 53.69
00'Ss 12 B 17.99
00GM 24 B 62.40
00ML 8 B 37.04
50KG 4 B 36.95
50KG 4 B 36.95
00GM 13 B 47.60
00GM 14 B 51.26
00GM 14 B 51.26
00GM 14 B 51.26
00GM 15 B 54.92

NORM
RETL

N W W u

34.
34.

13.
13.

[C2 NG BN G BN ]

.00
.95
.95
.00
.00
.99
.06
.06
.99
.19

99
99

.50
.50
.50
.99
.75
.75
.29
.99
.08

29
29

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

FOR PROM REF Fortl9:

CASE
DEAL

16.

14.

13.

13.
31.
31.
15.
15.
15.
18.
21.

21.

12.

14.
15.
15.
15.

16.

50

.00
.00

30
86

.06
.80
.80
.00

93
34
34
17
17
17
30
68
68

.20

72

.60
.50
.50

30
40
40
40
50

S

38.
11.
11.
33.
33.
14.
14.
14.
44 .
24.
71.
71.
16.
16.
16.
41 .
32.
32.
16.
49.
35.
34.
34.
33.
35.
35.
35.
38.

PEC
WSL

42
99
99
30
94
14
39
39
33
18
78
78
70
70
70
53
01
01
79
68
44
45
45
30
86
86
86
42

04MAY22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.79 1.21
2.75 1.20
2.75 1.20
3.79 1.21
1.29 0.71
4.49 0.50
3.25 0.81
3.25 0.81
6.15 0.84
4.19 1.00
29.99 5.00
29.99 5.00
3.99 0.51
3.99 0.51
3.99 0.51
5.99 2.00
3.99 1.76
3.99 1.76
2.15 0.14
2.69 1.30
6.75 1.33
10.99 2.30
10.99 2.30
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21

- 17MAY22

PAGE: 11

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

310711
314675
314798
315141
318107
319572
321744
321752
324355
328778
329447
329471
330659
330675
330683
330712
334289
334350
338650
340419
340611
340793
340806
347151
347178
347186
347207

347215

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

CADBURY DAIRY MILK TUR180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK BLK180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK SNA180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK CAR180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK TOP180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK PEP180.
CADBURY OLD GOLD ROAST180.
CADBURY OLD GOLD JAMAI180.
CDM MC JELLY POP CANDY190.
CADBURY OLD GOLD DARK 180.
CDM BUBBLY MILK 160.
CDM BUBBLY MINT 160.
MENTOS MINI RAINBOW BA120.
COCA COLA 300ML 4.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR 300ML4.
SPRITE NO SUGAR 10.
CAD OLD GOLD PEPPERMIN180.
CAD DM COCONUT ROUGH 180.
CAD DM TROP PINEAPPLE 180.
SORBENT FACIAL SOFT HY170.
CADBURY FAVOURITES 373.
ARN SHAPES CHEDDAR 175.
ARN SHAPES CHICKEN CRI175.
ARN SHAPES CHSE/BACON 180.
ARN SHAPES SAVOURY 185.
DEEP SPRING SPKLN LEMLIMA4.
DEEP SPRING SPKLN ORNGPA4.

PEDIGREE DENTASTIX 180.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 14 B 51.26
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 16 B 58.58
00GM 16 B 58.58
00GM 11 B 40.27
00GM 11 B 40.27
00GM 11 B 15.11
00PK 6 B 60.87
00PK 6 B 60.87
00PK 2 B 47.95
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00'Ss 12 B 17.99
00GM 9 B 84.88
00GM 24 B 62.40
00GM 24 B 62.40
00GM 24 B 62.40
00GM 24 B 62.40
00PK 6 B 32.49
00PK 6 B 32.49
00GM 10 B 30.33

NORM
RETL

[\ B NG NG G G N G G G G e

16.

[\ SR G N EN

w W w w wm

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.25
.69
.69

49

.00
.00
.00
.29
.39
.99
.99
.99
.99
.50
.50
.35

FOR PROM REF Fortl9:

CASE
DEAL

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
15.
16.
17.
17.
13.
13.

33.
33.
31.
16.
16.
16.

26.
12.
12.
12.
12.
16.
16.

50
50
50
50
50
50
40
50
60
60
86
86

.52

42
42
17
50
50
50

.20

40
72
72
72
72
29
29

.00

S

38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
38.
35.
38.
40.
40.
26.
26.
13.
27.
27.
16.
38.
38.
38.
16.
58.
49.
49.
49.
49.
16.
16.
25.

PEC
WSL

42
42
42
42
42
42
86
42
98
98
41
41
59
45
45
78
42
42
42
79
48
68
68
68
68
20
20
33

04MAY22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
1.89 0.36
6.99 1.70
6.99 1.70
10.99 5.50
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
2.15 0.14
9.85 5.54
2.69 1.30
2.69 1.30
2.69 1.30
2.69 1.30
3.99 0.51
3.99 0.51
3.75 1.60

- 17MAY22

PAGE: 12

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

347231
347258
347266
347282
347338
347354
347362
347370
347485
347610
347725
347733
347872
347979
347995
348146
348170
348218
348242
349472
351687
352540
352591
352639
352663
354298
354300
361105

HAND QTY
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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC  SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker BICKS PRUNE JUICE 1.00LT 6 A 29.42 6.74 3.00 26.42  6.15 0.59 364672
s Shelf Talker BICKS POMEGRANTE JUICE 1.00LT 6 A 28.08 6.84 3.00 25.08 5.79 1.05 364680
s Shelf Talker BICKS CRANBERRY JUICE  1.00LT 6 B 21.27 5.50 3.00 18.27  4.49 1.01 364699
s Shelf Talker HANDEE ULTRA CRSP WHITE 2.00PK 6 B 18.15 4.69 5.40 12.75 3.15 1.54 365675
s Shelf Talker VIOLET CRUMBLE BITES 180.00GM 12 B 37.18 5.15 9.60 27.58  3.49 1.66 367056
s Shelf Talker V/CRUMBLE CARAMEL BITE170.00GM 12 B 37.18 5.15 9.60 27.58  3.49 1.66 367339
s Shelf Talker CAD BAR BOOST 60.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 11.55 28.28 1.29 0.71 369967
s Shelf Talker CAD BAR BOOST 60.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94  1.29 0.71 369967 _____ —
s Shelf Talker SORBENT FRANGIPANI FAC170.00PK 12 B 17.97 2.29 1.20 16.77 2.15 0.14 370917
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS CHKN RABBIT DR800.00GM 6 B 24.91 6.69 3.00 21.91  4.99 1.70 371696
s Shelf Talker WHISKAS SARDINE PRWNDR80O0.00GM 6 B 24.91 6.69 3.00 21.91  4.99 1.70 371717
s Shelf Talker ROCHER GIFT BOX T16  200.00GM 5 B 48.42  14.79 12.50 35.92 10.99 3.80 372701
s Shelf Talker CADBURY TWIRL BREAKAWAY40.00GM 40 B 45.53 2.00 13.20 32.33  1.29 0.71 374504
s Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 13.93 24.18  4.19 1.00 377772
s Shelf Talker MALTESERS DARK CHOCOLA135.00GM 12 B 37.07 4.99 13.20 23.87 2.99 2.00 381309
s Shelf Talker CAD FRUIT NUT 50.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 381587
s Shelf Talker CAD FRUIT NUT 50.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 381587 ___
s Shelf Talker ROBERN APRICOT BALLS C200.00GM 8 B 21.39 4.39 2.80 18.59  3.45 0.94 382643
s Shelf Talker ROBERN APRICOT INDULGE200.00GM 8 B 21.39 4.39 2.80 18.59  3.45 0.94 382686
s Shelf Talker SAN PEANUT BUTTER NAT 375.00GM 6 A 17.23 4.17 5.60 11.63 2.75 1.42 383857
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CAFF 2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 13.93 24.18  4.19 1.00 385422
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CF 10.00PK 2 B 47.95  16.49 31.17 16.78 10.99 5.50 385430
s Shelf Talker PEDIGREE SML BREED CHICK2.50KG 4 B 36.95  13.29 2.50 34.45 10.99 2.30 385991
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN WATER SPRING1.50LT 8 A 25.89 3.89 8.59 17.30 2.99 0.90 386134
s Shelf Talker KIRKS OLDE STONE GINGER 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 1.99 0.70 386150
s Shelf Talker ARN SHAPES MINI BBQ CH140.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 386169
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE CRM SOD1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 1.99 0.70 386476
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE LEMON 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 1.99 0.70 386484
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE LEMONADL.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92  1.99 0.70 386505
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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker MOTHER ENERGY DRINK 4X504.00PK 6 B 52.88  12.19 16.47 36.41  8.99 3.20 386740
s Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK MARBLE 173.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 16.50 38.42  3.79 1.21 386839
s Shelf Talker CAD DRINKING CHOC CANI250.00GM 8 A 23.64 3.99 5.68 17.96 2.99 1.00 386898
s Shelf Talker CAD DRINKING CHOC NEAP250.00GM 8 A 23.64 3.99 5.68 17.96 2.99 1.00 386900
s Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK BAR 45.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 386986
s Shelf Talker ARNOTTS SHAPES MINB S50140.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 387364
s Shelf Talker ARNOTTS SHAPES MINB SU140.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 387372
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA ROSA CANS500.00ML 24 B 53.94 3.50 10.93 43.01 2.99 0.51 387815
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA ROSA 500ML4.00PK 6 B 53.94  12.99 12.79 41.15  8.99 4.00 387823
s Shelf Talker SORBENT KIDS B/GUM FAC170.00'S 12 B 17.97 2.29 1.20 16.77 2.15 0.14 387989
s Shelf Talker SAN WEET-BIX LITTLE KI400.00GM 12 A 37.78 4.39 6.00 31.78  3.65 0.74 389060
s Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK TOPDECK 175.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 16.50 38.42  3.79 1.21 389976
s Shelf Talker ARN SHAPES MINI SALT/V140.00GM 24 B 62.40 3.99 12.72 49.68 2.69 1.30 391355
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK MARBLE B52.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94 1.29 0.71 393086
s Shelf Talker PEDIGREE DENTASTIX SML110.00GM 10 B 29.38 5.35 5.00 24.38 3.75 1.60 395276
s Shelf Talker EUROPE SUMMER ROLL 40.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 11.55 28.28 1.29 0.71 396244
s Shelf Talker EUROPE SUMMER ROLL 40.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 396244 _____
s Shelf Talker EUROPE NOUGAT HONEY LOG40.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 11.55 28.28 1.29 0.71 396295
s Shelf Talker EUROPE NOUGAT HONEY LOG40.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 396295 _____ —__
s Shelf Talker CAD DATRY MILK 50.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 11.88 29.10 1.29 0.71 396316
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK 50.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79  1.29 0.71 396316 _____ —____
s Shelf Talker CAD CHERRY RIPE 52.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 396332
s Shelf Talker CAD TWIRL 39.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79 1.29 0.71 396340
s Shelf Talker CAD TWIRL 39.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 13.86 33.94  1.29 0.71 396340 _____ —~
s Shelf Talker CAD PICNIC 46.00GM 25 B 28.46 2.00 8.25 20.21  1.29 0.71 396367
s Shelf Talker CAD PICNIC 46.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 15.84 38.79  1.29 0.71 396367
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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL ~ RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 13.99 1.50 410288
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 13.99 1.50 41029
s Shelf Talker JCS MIXED NUTS SALTED 350.00GM 12 B 73.55 9.89 6.00 67.55 8.49 1.40 416196
s Shelf Talker JCS MIXED NUTS UNSALTE350.00GM 12 B 73.55 9.89 6.00 67.55 8.49 1.40 416209
s Shelf Talker JCS OUTBACK MIX 500.00GM 18 B 141.02 12.39 11.00 130.02 10.49 1.90 464921
s Shelf Talker JCS CORN CHIPS NATURALS500.00GM 6 B 28.89 7.59 3.10 25.79  6.49 1.10 498590
s Shelf Talker JCS BACKYARD BBQ MIX 375.00GM 18 B 84.42 7.69 8.00 76.42  6.49 1.20 500451
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS GRN/SEED/QUIN800.00GM 1 A 3.97 5.19 0.62 3.35 3.99 1.20 500873
s Shelf Talker NAT CURRIED CHCKN PIES 32.00PK 1 B 5.40 8.29 0.40 5.00 7.25 1.04 560999
s Shelf Talker CASCADE CORDIAL LIME 750.00ML 6 B 23.93 5.85 2.15 21.78  4.99 0.86 568173
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET 375ML 6.00PK 4 B 30.42  11.35 7.45 22.97 6.99 4.36 568202
s Shelf Talker NAT CHUNKY BEEF PIES 3602.00PK 1 B 5.80 8.99 0.40 5.40 7.75 1.24 569811
s Shelf Talker S/PORK TRAD ENG PORK S475.00GM 1 A 6.00 8.00 0.30 5.70  6.99 1.01 584958
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS ORG SOURDOUGH850.00GM 1 A 3.97 5.19 0.62 3.35  3.99 1.20 605720
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS TASMANIAN RYES800.00GM 1 A 3.97 5.19 0.62 3.35  3.99 1.20 605739
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH DARS00.00GM 1 A 3.97 5.19 0.62 3.35  3.99 1.20 605747
s Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS CAMPFI130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 646987
s Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS DROVER130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 646995
s Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS NIPPER130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 647007
s Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS EASY R130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 647031
s Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS SALTIE115.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 647066
s Shelf Talker JCS SESH SNACKS DESERT130.00GM 10 B 30.00 4.99 3.00 27.00 3.99 1.00 647090
s Shelf Talker PAND DBL SMOKE SHAVING HO.O0ORW 1 A 10.25 15.99 0.40 9.85 13.99 2.00 667980
s Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN 80.00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99 2.40 19.53  2.49 0.50 676297
s Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN100.00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99 2.40 19.53 2.49 0.50 676369
s Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN100.00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99 2.40 19.53  2.49 0.50 676414
s Shelf Talker JCS POP FICTION P/CORN120.00GM 12 B 21.93 2.99 2.40 19.53 2.49 0.50 676537
s Shelf Talker BARISTA BROS MOCHA 500.00ML 12 B 25.10 3.35 0.65 24.45 1.99 1.36 690523
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